
District 2022/23 Coordinator Name Phone Email
1 Robert Guerard        (450) 926-2845 robert.guerard@videotron.ca                                     
2 Edmund Fok            (416) 678-7911 edmund.mh.fok@gmail.com                                         
3 Abe Pineles        (732) 276-7510 apineles@optonline.net                                          
4 Bharat Rao            (610) 448-1655 rao.bharat@gmail.com                                            
5 Ronald Franck         (412) 364-8364 rjpfranck@gmail.com                                             
6 William Cole           (301) 649-1350 colebridge@aol.com                                              
7 Lee Webb           (803) 691-1502 leewebb1@sc.rr.com                                              
8 Martha Leary          (217) 766-6294 marthaleary22@gmail.com                                         
9 Allison Freeland       (305) 989-2971 allisonfreeland@bellsouth.net                                   

10 Jerry Burford        (601) 925-0506 jerryburford6@gmail.com                                         
11 Ryan Schultz        (937) 609-1111 schultzrr@gmail.com                                             
12 Susan BaileyCarman   (269) 664-4802 susanbc99@aol.com                                               
13 John Pereles        (414) 559-3463 jrpereles@gmail.com                                             
14 Vickki Shelley        (563) 729-1209 gvshelley8@gmail.com                                            
15 Henry Robin          (918) 995-7123 okrobin@sbcglobal.net                                           
16 Larry Davis          (512) 343-6942 larrysdavis@att.net                                             
17 W 'Lakin' Hines          (402) 540-9436 lakinh57@yahoo.com                                              
18 Ray Fink           (307) 733-9462 ray.fink@gmail.com                                              
19 Ann Romeo          (206) 526-0871 annromeo@gmail.com                                              
20 Dewitt (Hal) Montgomery III (503) 583-3717 dewitt@imaginata.com                                            
21 Susan Mazzei         (831) 684-9322 samazzei@gmail.com                                              
22 Ron Lien           (626) 695-5409 canyonsoft@aol.com                                              
23 Morris Jones          (626) 755-5415 mojo@bridgemojo.com                                             
24 Amy Rhodes         (917) 587-5375 amrhodes913@gmail.com                                           
25 Bart Bussink        (617) 359-5290 bartwbussink@gmail.com                                          


